KONTRON AG

KONTRON AG
ISIN:  ATO000AOESWS5

Overview

2024/06/07 17:35:22

Price
21.64 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN: AO0X9EJ
26.00
-1.99% (-0.44)
24.00
22.00

ISIN ATOOO0AOE9WS
Symbol KTN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type

Market cap 1,385 EUR
(m)

Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

INDEX

22.00 EUR
22.04 EUR
21.44 EUR
22.08 EUR
21.71494 EUR
121,652
2,641,666.24
585

36,515

15

18.00

16.00

14.00

12.00

|
20.00 Iu . u

Sy

2020 2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date

2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/05/03
2024/04/29
2024/04/15

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

o[ [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=196042504
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=AT0000A0E9W5&ID_NOTATION=30090546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AT0000A0E9W5&ID_NOTATION=30090546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=AT0000A0E9W5&ID_NOTATION=30090546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7ed47554d37ba6b55420d4da3e415e4e79bb15441fbed6eba7a75ea00a0d806&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=47fbb71790febf6a1&time=1718088520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=55cdaa19d8de924593fa16b20b741336a4d66fcc010963787eeb982742304085&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7be2d1890c10a9a48&time=1718088520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c568c202fe3c5a2fd30af3646e5398ac56865328f151408c181d44bcff684ba2&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=df3ddba05e470b99a&time=1718088520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=75cd13020a2ade7660cffb638d9b5a2eb4acafb8d02843e28dc466327d6fd135&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d761633cc1b4553dd&time=1718088520&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=661bee33ba78d12bd5e0800a3686fd1be5f7298139db10f7a38e028de5fc6ebe&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=add6e00916ad5e2c6&time=1718088520&tool=RSC

KONTRON AG

Details

2024/06/07 17:35:22

Price

21.64 EUR

Difference O  -1.99% (-0.44)
General attributes
ISIN ATOO00AOE9WS5
Symbol KTN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,385 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 22.00 EUR
High 22.04 EUR
Low 21.44 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.08 EUR
VWAP 21.71494 EUR
Volume (pcs) 121,652
Trading volume 2,641,666.24
Number of trades 585
Last size 36,515
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +1.79% +16.97% +8.47%
Perf (abs.) +0.38 +3.14 +1.69
Beta 0.55 0.71 0.60
Volatility 31.88 29.69 41.39

ERSTE

Group

26.00
24.00
22.00 ‘
20.00
18.00 |

16.00

14.00

12.00

Sy

2020 2021

2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for KONTRON AG

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 21.64 EUR
06/07

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 22.00 EUR
06/07

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00 21.66 EUR
06/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:30 21.52 EUR
06/10

Munich 2024/ 08:03 21.56 EUR

21.95 EUR (120,790
20.22 EUR (118,193
20.76 EUR (100,583
20.18 EUR (95,627
23.32 EUR (2024/01/19
18.24 EUR (2024/05/03
23.32 EUR (2024/01/19
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
17.14 EUR (2023/09/21)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.64 585

0.01 4

0.01 1

0.00 3

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=30090546
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=34240679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147414
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147412

KONTRON AG

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/10

2024/
06/07

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

17:30

08:16

08:16

08:08

08:10

08:25

21.60 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.52 EUR

21.56 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30223692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30223692
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=170268225
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147413
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30147415

KONTRON AG

Company profile

Company Logo

kontron

Contact Details
KONTRON AG

Industriezeile 35 - 4020 Linz
Telefon: +43-732-7664-0
Fax: +

E-mail: contact@kontron.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Hannes Chairman of Managing
Niederhauser Board

Clemens Billek  Member of Executive

Committee

Michael Riegert Member of Executive
Committee

Peter Sturz Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Claudia Chairman of Supervisory

Badstober Board

Bernhard Member of Supervisory

Chwatal Board

Fu Chuan Chu Member of Supervisory
Board

Joe Fijak Member of Supervisory
Board

You Mei Wu Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:contact@kontron.com
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